
• Sensor for LED UFO High Bays (Eligible for UFOHBS-200W)
• Mini microwave sensor that is suitable for installation in most warehouses
• Suitable for DC systems or 12-24V DC output LED drivers
• Works with 0-10V dimmable LED drivers and thus makes it easy to achieve 2-step or 3-step dimming function
• Operates with remote controller and easy to adjust sensor parameters

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Specification Sheet

HIGHLIGHTS

1-888-543-6473
1-888-541-6474

13376 Comber Way 
Surrey BC V3W 5V9

info@ortechindustries.com 
www.ortechindustries.com

375 Admiral Blvd 
Mississauga, ON L5T 2N1

LED UFO High Bay Sensors

MODEL UFOHB-SENSOR
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WIRING DIAGRAM

REMOTE-MH10

Remote Control & Compatible High Bay
(sold separately)

Remote Control for
UFO High Bay Sensors

UFOHBS-200W

LED UFO High Bay compatible 
with UFOHB-SENSOR

LED UFO High Bay Sensors

MODEL UFOHB-SENSOR

* The sensor is 
designed for
connect one
load only.

Connect more 
than one loads 
may damage 
the sensor

2"
(51mm)

2-3/16"
(55mm)

2-9/16"
(65mm)

1-5/8"
(41mm)

1-1/8"
(29mm)

1-9/16"
(40mm)

13/16"
(20mm)


	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



